Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

TREMORNE HANOVER

TREMORNE HIGH-FLYER

TREMORNE HIGHLANDER

WHISTLEDOWN FELINA

WHISTLEDOWN GIDDEON

Equine Registry

DoB

2000

28-Oct-2003

07-Nov-2001

01-Nov-2006

15-Oct-2007

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Reg
1618
G1881
G1821
2129

G2078

Sire

RIDGEVALE WHITE CLOUD

RIDGEVALE WHITE CLOUD

RIDGEVALE WHITE CLOUD

WHISTLEDOWN ACADEMY AWARD

WHISTLEDOWN ACADEMY AWARD
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HURWORTH HOLLY (1996)

Damsire

GLYNMAWR PILOT
GLYNMAWR PILOT
GLYNMAWR PILOT
GLYNMAWR PILOT

GLYNMAWR PILOT
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